Legacy Broncos Baseball
2017 Varsity Schedule

Date			Day		Opponent		Site				Time
Feb. 7			Tuesday	#Aledo				Aledo				4:15
Feb. 10		Friday		#Arlington High		Arlington			4:00
Feb. 14		Tuesday	#Mansfield			Legacy 			4:00
Feb. 17		Friday		#Seguin			Seguin 			4:15		
Feb. 23,24,25		Th,Fri, Sat	Weatherford Tournament	Weatherford			TBA
March 2,3,4		Th, Fri, Sat	South GP Tournament	SGP				TBA
Mar. 9,10,11		Th,Fri,Sat	Legacy Tournament		Legacy				TBA
Mar. 14		Tuesday	*Midlothian			Midlothian			7:00
Mar. 17		Friday		*Lancaster			Legacy				7:00
Mar. 21		Tuesday	*Timberview			Legacy				7:00
Mar. 24		Friday		*Waxahachie			Waxahachie			7:00
Mar. 31		Friday		*Lake Ridge			Legacy				7:00
April 1			Saturday	*Summit			Summit			1:00		
[bookmark: _GoBack]April 4			Tuesday	*Red Oak			Legacy				7:00		
April 7			Friday		*Midlothian			Legacy				7:00
April 11		Tuesday	*Lancaster			Lancaster			7:00
April 13		Thursday	*Timberview			Timberview			7:00
April 18		Tuesday	*Waxahachie			Legacy				7:00
April 21		Friday		*Lake Ridge			Lake Ridge			7:00	
April 25		Tuesday	*Summit			Legacy				7:00
April 28		Friday		*Red Oak			Red Oak			7:00
														
# Denotes Scrimmages
                                                           * Denotes District Games
					
					
Chris McMullen: Head Coach
Freddy Olivas: Varsity Assistant
Nolan Crowdus: JV Head Coach
Jerry Wyatt: Freshmen Head Coach
